
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the State Administrator of Amendment #1 of a Professional Services Contract between District and Bay
Area Black United Fund, for the latter to provide additional services of Performing Arts Instruction at Elmhurst
Community Preparatory School, for the period August 25, 2008 through June 12, 2009, in an additional amount of
$12,600.00, increasing contract from $43,380.00 to $55,980.00. All other terms and conditions of the Contract
remain in full force and effect.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 08-2412, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/5/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

